Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 04/01/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LHBU
LED - Linear High-Bay with a Curved Lens
DAMP
LOC

LHBU
LED - Linear High-Bay with a Curved Lens
Order Key
- -
Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
48
96
4
8
”
9
6
”
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
040L - 4000
060L - 6000
100L - 10000
120L - 12000
150L - 15000
180L - 18000
100L - 10000
125L - 12500
150L - 15000
200L - 20000
240L - 24000
300L - 30000
360L - 36000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LHBU LED
Driver Options
B39 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
 (90 minutes @ 10W)
 (Not available for 347V)
B02 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
 (Not available for 347V)+
Housing Construction Options
C27 Up-light Slots with Debris/Dust Shield
Lens Options
P122 Curved lens with center peak
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Wiring Options
V08 Flexible 6ft Cord Feed (Single Circuit Cord)**
Controls Options
V68 Microwave Occupancy
+ Consult factory for lead times and availability.
** For suspended and pendant mount applications only, not for use in
surface mount applications
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
EXAMPLE: LHBU48-LED840K040LUNV
Flexible Installation Kit (Ordered Separately)
KIT00002 Speedy Hangers
KIT00003 Mounting Stems & Canopy Set 3/8”IP (2) 4ft.
KIT00004 Aircraft “Y” Cable (10ft) with Adjustable Grip (2)
KIT00021 Speedy Hangers with 48-in. Chain Set (2)
KIT00379 Flexible Installation Brackets (2)
8 - (80+)
Lifetime Expectancy
Performance Scaling Factor
50K 40K 35K 30K
80CRI 1.000 1.000 0.960 0.946